
Arosa Trailrun 2024
results

AT33 M40
rank name yob city club time diff min/km racenum overall

1. Wenk Christian 78 Wangs Heinis Skichirurgie/Bi... 3:48:19 -- 6:57 272 3.

2. Pottgiesser Torben 79 Freiburg SV Kirchzarten 4:01:31 +13:12 7:21 273 5.

3. Camenzind Flurin 84 Wolfhausen SC Diemberg 4:02:44 +14:25 7:24 205 6.

4. Good Marco 82 Mels Heinis Skichirurgie 4:05:57 +17:38 7:29 271 8.

5. Wiechert Lars 84 Zug 4:21:18 +32:59 7:57 261 10.

6. Sehlinger Arnulf 84 Stuttgart 4:27:02 +38:43 8:08 252 11.

7. Murer Andreas 75 Hittnau 4:28:03 +39:44 8:10 281 12.

8. Millentrup Lars 79 Freiburg buona compagnia alp... 4:39:18 +50:59 8:30 285 15.

9. Oßwald Andreas 80 Hilzingen 4:59:13 +1:10:54 9:07 238 23.

10. Winkelmann Benedikt 84 Schaffhausen 5:09:20 +1:21:01 9:25 262 25.

11. Wymann Marco 78 Schönenberg ZH 5:43:00 +1:54:41 10:27 263 32.

12. Picasso Fernando 75 Zürich 5:52:31 +2:04:12 10:44 239 33.

13. Schlaepfer Andreas 82 Zürich 5:56:28 +2:08:09 10:52 249 35.

14. Hüssy Philipp 81 Grüningen 6:03:08 +2:14:49 11:04 218 36.

15. Horley David 84 Meilen 6:23:18 +2:34:59 11:41 217 42.

16. Bürge Stefan 81 Schaffhausen 6:40:39 +2:52:20 12:12 204 44.

17. Suter Matthias 82 Zufikon 6:51:09 +3:02:50 12:32 257 47.

DNS
Signorell Jan 75 Domat/Ems 35

Schindler Andreas 76 Balingen 248

Schneider Franz 78 Gmunden 10 Jahre Trailrunner 251
#20 participants

04.12.2025 05:05
1/1


